
September 19, 2023

Race Date Bagley XC Invitational

Overall Finish List
Girls

Girls JV

Name Team TimePlace Score Grade

Enora Westbrock Barnesville 25:06.3(< 5)   1
Taliea Honga United North Central 25:44.4(< 5)   2 10
Miranda Kowalke Nevis 26:17.7(< 5)   3 9
Emma Casperson Warroad 26:24.4(< 5)   4 11
Emmie Hardwick Warroad 27:06.7(< 5)   5 10
Taylor Monroe Nevis 27:30.8(< 5)   6 9
Alison Nelson Nevis 27:38.1(< 5)   7 8
Ava Ness Barnesville 27:47.8(< 5)   8 10
Erika Keranen United North Central 27:57.7(< 5)   9 Fr
Leah Romosz Nevis 28:43.8(< 5)  10 9
Brooklyn Blickenstaff Dilworth-Glyndon-Fe 30:26.1(< 5)  11 8
Abby Berg Dilworth-Glyndon-Fe 30:41.9(< 5)  12
Grace Jauquet Roseau 31:45.0(< 5)  13 9
Sterling Tolleson United North Central 31:45.3(< 5)  14 12
Caitlin Reitmeyer United North Central 32:32.2(< 5)  15 11
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September 19, 2023 Final Team Results
Race Date Bagley XC Invitational

Girls

Girls JV

Name TimeGrade
Cum

Time
Cum

Place Place

Nevis Finish Position - Inc.

Inc.
Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Miranda Kowalke Less 26:17.7   1 9 26:17.7
Taylor Monroe Less 27:30.8   2 9 53:48.5
Alison Nelson Less 27:38.1   3 8 1:21:26.6
Leah Romosz Less 28:43.8   4 9 1:50:10.3

United North Central Finish Position - Inc.

Inc.
Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Taliea Honga Less 25:44.4   1 10 25:44.4
Erika Keranen Less 27:57.7   2 Fr 53:42.1
Sterling Tolleson Less 31:45.3   3 12 1:25:27.3
Caitlin Reitmeyer Less 32:32.2   4 11 1:57:59.4

Dilworth-Glyndon-Felton Finish Position - Inc.

Inc.
Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Brooklyn Blickenstaff Less 30:26.1   1 8 30:26.1
Abby Berg Less 30:41.9   2 1:01:08.0

Warroad Finish Position - Inc.

Inc.
Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Emma Casperson Less 26:24.4   1 11 26:24.4
Emmie Hardwick Less 27:06.7   2 10 53:31.1

Barnesville Finish Position - Inc.

Inc.
Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Enora Westbrock Less 25:06.3   1 25:06.3
Ava Ness Less 27:47.8   2 10 52:54.0

Roseau Finish Position - Inc.

Inc.
Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Grace Jauquet Less 31:45.0   1 9 31:45.0
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